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1 897 29276 HARDIMAN GOWA 287.2 DW.4804.BI STNK E7875272 99000 1000

2 898 29277 ANDI IDRUS JL.ABLAM 285.1 DD.4141.IQ STNK E7875712 49000 1000

3 899 29278 HASLINDA MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874927 49000 1000

4 900 29279 YULIANA TUNRU JL.R CINI 288.1 DD.5766.NL SIM.C E7874608 99000 1000

5 901 29280 WAHYUDI JL.BARUKANG 291.1 DD.5206.QC SIM.C E7875271 99000 1000

6 902 29281 HALIKAL JL.A TONRO 281.1 DD.6271.XL STNK E7874610 149000 1000

7 903 29282 SUWAYO JL. M NGERANGI 280.1 DD.6090.KU STNK E7874609 99000 1000

8 904 29283 MUH UMAR PERDOS 281.1 DD.3449.VK STNK E7875385 99000 1000

9 905 29284 IKSAN MAKASSAR 291.1 DD.6919.CA STNK E7874833 99000 1000

10 906 29285 HASAN JL.ABLAM 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.BIU. E7874816 49000 1000

11 907 29286 PRANCO G U PANDANG 288.2 DD.2468.SV STNK E7875384 49000 1000

12 908 29287 ALDI JL.M LOE 281.1 DD.3931.AZ STNK E7874607 49000 1000

13 909 29288 SANIPA JL.KAKATUA 285.1 DD.3775.XI STNK E7874606 99000 1000

14 910 29289 SILVIA ANGGUNG JL.G MERAPI 287.2 DD. 2225.IL STNK E7875819 49000 1000

15 911 29290 S REGI MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.5168.SC STNK E7875915 49000 1000

16 912 29291 BONO SUTRISNO SUDIANG 287.1 DD.1633.UG STNK E7875914 149000 1000

17 913 29292 PREDOLINUSS U PANDANG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875913 99000 1000

18 914 29293 NUR ASISAH JL.B MACCINI 287.1 DD.3740.KK SIM.C E7874665 99000 1000

19 915 29294 A RENRENG MAROS 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875850 99000 1000

20 916 29295 ERWIN MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.2504.XE STNK E7875911 99000 1000

21 917 29296 RESKY MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.3245.GS STNK. E7874732 49000 1000

22 918 29297 NOVITA IKA JL.SWADAYA 291.1 DD.4919.KA SIM.C E7875711 149000 1000

23 919 29298 SUHARDI JL.R WALI 287.1 DD.4521.RJ STNK E7875912 99000 1000

24 920 29299 DEFTINO JL.T PELAJAR 285.1 DD.2139.AN STNK. E7870906 49000 1000

25 921 29300 SUJARDIN GOWA 288.2 DD.5420.YQ STNK E7875611 99000 1000

26 922 29301 D KARIM JL.NURI BARU 281.1 DD.2349.AC STNK E7875123 99000 1000

27 923 29302 MUH SAPUTRA JL.T PALETTE 281.1 DD.4044.XF STNK E7875577 99000 1000

28 924 29303 ARDIANTO JL.H KALLA 289.6 L .9623.AT STNK E7873464 149000 1000
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29 925 29304 SAFRI JL.B PANGASSENG 281.1 DD.3464.SB STNK E7875422 149000 1000

30 926 29305 YUSRIL IHZA U PANDANG 281.1 DD.6936.SD STNK E7874731 49000 1000

31 927 29306 USMAN SUDIANG 281.1 DC.2656.CR STNK E7875077 149000 1000

32 928 29307 M ALWI ASSAGAF TAKALAR 287.1 DP.3368.FV SIM.C E7875424 99000 1000

33 929 29308 LA MARDIN JL.R WALI 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875421 99000 1000

34 930 29309 SUPRIADI JL.T BAYAM 280.1 DD.2824.QM SIM.C E7875423 149000 1000

35 931 29310 M DESI MAGALI JL.T DAPURA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875703 99000 1000

36 932 29311 MUH BASRI PALOPO 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7873128 99000 1000

37 933 29312 MUSTIKA DEWI S SOS JL.C WASIH 289.6 DD.1499.VG SIM.A E7875704 49000 1000

38 934 29313 AKBAR JL.DG TOMPO 288.1 DD.2179.AF SIM.C E7875416 99000 1000

39 935 29314 AHMAD S BTN M UPA 288.1 DD.6205.KQ SIM.C E7875079 149000 1000

40 936 29315 FIANDI JL.SINASSARA 281.1 DD.5043.MF STNK E7874490 99000 1000

41 937 29316 AMIN LOLO JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 281.1 DD.6916.XI STNK E7874822 149000 1000

42 938 29317 B DG NOLLA JL.B PARANG 287.2 DD.5828. I STNK E7874825 99000 1000

43 939 29318 ASRI JL.SABUTUNG 287.1 DD.6839.UQ STNK E7875845 99000 1000

44 940 29319 RUDY WAISAN JL.A HAKIM 291.2 DD.2845.SV STNK E7876360 99000 1000

45 941 29320 ZULKIFLI SINJAI 291,2 DD.6157.IY STNK E7875041 99000 1000

46 942 29321 SUHERMAN JL.INDAH 289.6 DD.8646.IP STNK E7875506 49000 1000

47 943 29322 NOVI ANUS SUDIANG 288.2 DP.3274.GW STNK E7875613 99000 1000

48 944 29323 SAHRUL JL.IR SUTAMI 288.2 DD.4883. U STNK E7874733 174000 1000

49 945 29324 BRIGITA U PANDANG 288.2 DD.2985.MB STNK E7875612 99000 1000

50 946 29325 SUDIR BONE 287.1 DW.6641.BW STNK E7875847 99000 1000

51 947 29326 EBONG ANTANG 281.1 DD5169.QS STNK E7874823 149000 1000

52 948 29327 MUH DAWIL U PANDANG 287.1 DD.4096.RU STNK E7875841 99000 1000

53 949 29328 HERY JL.NURI BARU 288.1 DD.6847.KY STNK E7873988 49000 1000

54 950 29329 SAGIR ABDULLAH JL.R WALI 287.1 DD.4691. M STNK E7875844 99000 1000

55 951 29330 RIDWAN JL.KIJANG 291.2 DD.6125.SM SIM.C E7866359 99000 1000

56 952 29331 ANDI NILAM MURSIDA U PANDANG 287.1 DP.3780.FE SIM.C E7873987 99000 1000

57 953 29332 SRY WIDIA ASTUTI JL.KEMAJUAN 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875843 99000 1000

58 954 29333 DIDI SETIADI JL.M RUKI 287.2 DD.2588.VW SIM.C E7875614 99000 1000

59 955 29334 IRVAN JL.G LOKON 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.BI E7873840 149000 1000

60 956 29335 FATMAWATY BTN TIRASA 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875842 99000 1000

61 957 29336 SURAHMAN ARFAN MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.3377.XX SIM.C E7873465 99000 1000



62 958 29337 PADLI U PANDANG 291.2 DD.5210.KG STNK E7875785 99000 1000

63 959 29338 FAUSI SALEH JL.T PULI 287.1 DD.2057. M STNK E7875848 99000 1000

64 960 29339 ALLO PASAU JL.R CINI 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875705 99000 1000

65 961 29340 AGNES THEA JL.DT MUSENG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875140 99000 1000

66 962 29341 RIFALDI PALLANGGA 281.1 DD.3229.YI STNK E7875121 149000 1000

67 963 29342 MUH ALWI JL.MANUNGGAL 280.1 DD.2930.CE STNK E7875076 99000 1000

68 964 29343 FGIRMANSYAH JL.NURI 287.1 DD.4317.QL STNK E7875849 99000 1000

69 965 29344 FIRMAN MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.6240.KR STNK E7875846 49000 1000

70 966 29345 HENDRA M JL.MANGGALA 285.2 DD.1211.RJ STNK E7874792 149000 1000

71 967 29346 AULIA JL.ABLAM 281.1 DD.6667.XY STNK. E7876065 49000 1000

72 968 29347 HERMAN LIMBUNG 280.1 DD. --------- STNK. E7875083 49000 1000

73 969 29348 HASRAH U PANDANG 287.1 DD.2886. A STNK E7875782 99000 1000

74 970 29349 ADRIYANSAH JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 291.2 DD.4249.KQ STNK E7875781 149000 1000

75 971 29350 A NURMAN JL.BANGKALA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875363 149000 1000

76 972 29351 MUH MAULANA JL.T BAYAM 285.1 DD.5483.MO SIM.C E7875820 99000 1000

77 973 29352 MURLI M MAKASSAR 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7879362 174000 1000

78 974 29353 ISMAIL LUWU 288.1 DD.2907.AG SIM.C E7874335 99000 1000

79 975 29354 WISNU AGUNG U PANDANG 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875365 149000 1000

80 976 29355 AWI PUTRA B KUMBA 291.1 DD.4018.GO ST.C E7875364 174000 1000

81 977 29356 RAPPING SYAM JL.VETSEL 287.1 DD.3608.XL STNK E7875784 99000 1000

82 978 29357 FAISAL U PANDANG 281.1 DD.4267.CU STNK E7874550 99000 1000

83 979 29358 APUL U PANDANG 287.1 DD.1696.OQ STNK E7874735 174000 1000

84 980 29359 HARIS U PANDANG 287.1 DD.5341.KF STNK E7875783 99000 1000

85 981 29360 M FIRMAN JL.A PP RANI 288.2 DD.3056.MN STNK E7874805 49000 1000

86 982 29361 MUH IQBAL U PANDANG 307.1 DD.1191.HF STNK E7873109 149000 1000

87 983 29362 MUH RIJAL JL.ASRAMA HAJI 291.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874547 99000 1000

88 984 29363 WAHID RIJAL ST JL.T PULI 288.1 DD.6505.IO SIM.C E7875578 149000 1000

89 985 29364 MUH RAIS PINRANG 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875169 149000 1000

90 986 29365 ASSHAR ABD RAHMAN JL.DG TATA 287.1 DD.5244.KE SIM.C E7875125 149000 1000

91 987 29366 NANCY AYU M TORAJA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7873690 99000 1000

92 988 29367 AGUSTINA T SUDIANG RAYA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874514 149000 1000

93 989 29368 SUWANLY DARMAWAN JL.CS CENDANA 280.1 DD. 136.YY SIM.A E7874794 174000 1000

94 990 29369 RIFA ATUL HIDAYAT LUWU 291.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874960 99000 1000



95 991 29370 SISKA MUKADDAS JL.TELKOM 288.1 DD.4838.RL SIM.C E7874804 99000 1000

96 992 29371 MUHAMMAD ANTANG 281.1 DD.4833.SO STNK E7875081 99000 1000

97 993 29372 MUH YAURI JL.ONTA 281.1 DD.5647. Q STNK E7875702 99000 1000

98 994 29373 SALIM P U PANDANG 288.1 DD.3020.QV STNK E7875821 99000 1000

99 995 29374 EDWARD M JL.T ALANG 288.1 DD.1101.RQ STNK E7874791 149000 1000

100 996 29375 ASRUL TAKALAR 288.2 DD.3508.KA STNK E7875166 99000 1000

101 997 29376 MUH ALI F U PANDANG 289.6 DT.1089.BB STNK E7874793 174000 1000

102 998 29377 ARFAH U PANDANG 285.1 DD.3397.KG STNK E7875128 99000 1000

103 999 29378 AHMAD AWAL SIDRAP 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874947 99000 1000

104 1000 29379 ILYAS DG NABA JL.KAPASA RAYA 281.1 DD.6246.JN STNK E7874795 99000 1000

105 1001 29380 ARIS JL.DG SIRUA 281.1 DD.2154.QS STNK E7875579 99000 1000

106 1002 29381 JASIR MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.1269.VI STNK E7875872 49000 1000

107 1003 29382 LIBRA JL.T LANGI 288.2 DD.6826.KE STNK E7879364 149000 1000

108 1004 29383 RONNI B LUWU 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7874637 149000 1000

109 1005 29384 SYAIFUL B KUMBA 290.1 DD.8002.MK STNK E7875105 149000 1000

110 1006 29385 M ILHAM JL.B RAYA 291.2 DW.3290.OG STNK E7875752 49000 1000

111 1007 29386 SAKARIAH PANGKEP 291.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874636 99000 1000

112 1008 29387 AFFAN SAPUTRA JL.MERPATI 287.1 DD.1882.RR SIM.A E7873124 49000 1000

113 1009 29388 ISNAWATI B JL.KANDEA 291.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875835 99000 1000

114 1010 29389 SUSISANTI BONE 287.2 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875710 99000 1000

115 1011 29390 ANTAWANDI U PANDANG 287.2 DN.1624.AS STNK E7873122 149000 1000

116 1012 29391 ONDE JL.KELAPA III 287.2 DD.6712.KV STNK E7875701 99000 1000

117 1013 29392 MUH NASIR JL.R WALI 281.1 DD.4212.SP STNK E7865767 174000 1000

118 1014 29393 AVID RUSYADI MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.2219.VV ST.C E7871870 99000 1000

119 1015 29394 KHALID JL.DG SIRUA 281.1 DD.3062.VK STNK E7875550 49000 1000

120 1016 29395 ASBI U PANDANG 288.2 DD.6815.XK STNK E7875871 149000 1000

121 1017 29396 YUSTIA JL.VETSEL 287.1 DD.5110.UM STNK E7875454 99000 1000

122 1018 29397 MUH FAJAR MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.5198.XK STNK E7875851 99000 1000

123 1019 29398 EKO SUTOMO SUDIANG 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875548 99000 1000

124 1020 29399 AZIS ALI IMRAN GOWA 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875546 99000 1000

125 1021 29400 RESKY A MAMUJU 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874956 49000 1000

126 1022 29401 ABD RAJAB GOWA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874944 49000 1000

127 1023 29402 ISMAIL SALEH MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.1910.UL SIM.A E7875806 149000 1000



128 1024 29403 JOKO RIAWAN BTN MANGGA III 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875545 99000 1000

129 1025 29404 MUH NUR SALIM BTN AURA  GOWWA 288.2 DD.6063.LO STNK E7875556 99000 1000

130 1026 29405 M BUSRAN JL.ABLAM 285.1 DD.2351.VF STNK E7875541 149000 1000

131 1027 29406 NILA JULITA U PANDANG 288.2 DD.5137.HM STNK E7874955 49000 1000

132 1028 29407 NU AINUN U PANDANG 291.1 DD.3954.VD STNK E7875305 99000 1000

133 1029 29408 JAYANTI BHTN PEPABRI 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875543 149000 1000

134 1030 29409 YQANCE BARA PADANG TORAJA 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874515 49000 1000

135 1031 29410 HARIONO JUL.S SADDANG 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7871725 149000 1000

136 1032 29411 NURWAHYUDI J PONTO 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875551 99000 1000

137 1033 29412 M SALEH J PONTO 281.1 DD.8557.OK STNK E7872460 174000 1000

138 1034 29413 FAISAL JL.BARUKANG 287.1 DD.6709. R STNK E7875453 149000 1000

139 1035 29414 MEDA JL.,M RUKI 287.1 DD.3915.AF STNK E7875200 149000 1000

140 1036 29415 HENDRIWAN U PANDANG 289.6 DN.2369.RF STNK E7875532 149000 1000

141 1037 29416 HENDRI MAKASSAR 288.2 DP.2598.KJ STNK E7875527 99000 1000

142 1038 29417 RIDWAN KAPASA 288.2 DD.3830.QJ STNK E7875534 99000 1000

143 1039 29418 INTAN MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.6177.QJ STNK E7874954 49000 1000

144 1040 29419 HERY JL.IMPEKSI 289.6 DD.8465.IT STNK E7876043 149000 1000

145 1041 29420 MUH FAISAL BTN PEPABRI 281.1 DD.5640.ML STNK E7875127 99000 1000

146 1042 29421 A AIRIL JL.IR SUTAMI 281.1 DD.4112.UW STNK E7875812 99000 1000

147 1043 29422 HELMI MAROS 288.2 DD.2642.TR STNK E7876050 99000 1000

148 1044 29423 RAHMAT JALIL MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.5310.SM STNK E7876063 99000 1000

149 1045 29424 RISWAN U PANDANG 281.1 DP.8572.GI STNK E7876062 199000 1000

150 1046 29425 ASWAN DAYA 289.6 DP.8261.GI STNK E7876041 174000 1000

151 1047 29426 AMSAL JL.DIRGANTARA 289.6 DD.8446.MT STNK E7876044 149000 1000

152 1048 29427 NATALIA JL.IMPEKSI 287.1 DD.5079.KQ STNK E7873839 149000 1000

153 1049 29428 ROSINA GALSEL 287.1 DD.6879.CK STNK E7875861 99000 1000

154 1050 29429 EKASARI D JL.KUMALA 291.2 DP.3249.IS STNK E7875863 99000 1000

155 1051 29430 SABRI H BAROMBONG 281.1 DD.4064.SK STNK E7876084 149000 1000

156 1052 29431 NUGRAHA PERWIRA GOWA 287.1 DD.1318.UI SIM.A E7875916 49000 1000

157 1053 29432 MUH HATTA MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7876061 99000 1000

158 1054 29433 A BASO AIFUL SIDRAP 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875206 99000 1000

159 1055 29434 RUSTAM JL.T NGAPA 289.6 DD.8887.KB SIM.BI E7876048 174000 1000

160 1056 29435 ZAENAL SE GOWA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874571 99000 1000



161 1057 29436 WAHYUDIN BTN HARTACO 288.1 DD.5104.DK SIM.C E7875956 99000 1000

162 1058 29437 ASRIANTY P JL.SEPAKAT 288.1 DD.2591.LO SIM.C E7875834 99000 1000

163 1059 29438 SIMEA MADAI PINRANG 289.6 DD.8532.XB SIM.A E7875823 149000 1000

164 1060 29439 MELIYANI JL.G KAPAL 288.2 DD.6955.RD STNK E7875461 149000 1000

165 1061 29440 BASRI U PANDANG 287.1 DD.2966.YA STNK E7875853 149000 1000

166 1062 29441 SUARDI PANNARA 287.1 DD.4291.KN STNK E7875854 99000 1000

167 1063 29442 UMAR GOWA 287.1 DD.4116.YQ STNK E7875855 99000 1000

168 1064 29443 MUH RIO U PANDANG 287.1 DD.4799. S STNK E7875919 99000 1000

169 1065 29444 AWALUDDIN MAROS 287.1 DD.5396.IM STNK E7875852 99000 1000

170 1066 29445 TIJANG JL.GL MOJONG 287.1 DD.5318.UQ STNK E7875874 99000 1000

171 1067 29446 MEGAWATI JLBARUKANG 287.1 DD.2284.KT STNK E7875918 99000 1000

172 1068 29447 DARMIATI MAKASSAR 287.2 DD.1778.AD STNK E7874582 49000 1000

173 1069 29448 YAHRU RAMADHAN U PANDANG 281.1 DD.6875.KG STNK E7876064 149000 1000

174 1070 29449 FAREL JL.MAPPALA 291.2 DD.6959.XI STNK E7875431 99000 1000

175 1071 29450 LUSI JL.M SOMBALA 281.1 DD.5708.NL STNK E7875822 99000 1000

176 1072 29451 ROSMAWATI MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.5300.VM STNK E7875917 99000 1000

177 1073 29452 MATIUS JL.T BUNGA 288.2 DD.1574.VN STNK E7876047 149000 1000

178 1074 29453 MUH ILYAS U PANDANG 281.1 DD.4563.IA STNK E7875824 99000 1000

179 1075 29454 ARYA PANNARA 281.1 DD.2715.VC STNK E7875715 149000 1000

180 1076 29455 LAILA JL.B GAU 281.1 DD.4451.qo STNK E6765713 149000 1000

181 1077 29456 RYAN MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.1111.MB SIM.A. E7867562 49000 1000

182 1078 29457 REGEN U PANDANG 280.1 DT.1897.RI SIM.A, E7876049 49000 1000

183 1079 29458 IRWANSYAH JL.MAMOA2 287.1 DD.6714.GD STNK E7875348 99000 1000

184 1080 29459 ZAENAL P LAE LAE 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874695 99000 1000

185 1081 29460 MUH SYAHIR JL.BETE BETE 288.1 DD.5411.RJ SIM.C E7875623 99000 1000

186 1082 29461 ANDI MUH RESKY JL.GOLORA MASSA 287.1 DD.3456.KS SIM.C E7875354 99000 1000

187 1083 29462 IRWAN J PONTO 285.1 DD.3309.SB SIM.C E7875355 149000 1000

188 1084 29463 HAERUL IKRAM JL.M ODDANG 291.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875906 174000 1000

189 1085 29464 IQRA AGUNG GOWA 288.1 DD.1837.YZ SIM.A E7875139 149000 1000

190 1086 29465 YUNIARTO MARSAL MAMASA 291.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7876081 99000 1000

191 1087 29466 MUH YUSUF JL.BARUKANG 291.2 DD. --------- SIM.C E7876197 99000 1000

192 1088 29467 ADRIYANSAH JL.KAPASA RAYA 291.2 DD.4714.KO STNK E7875622 49000 1000

193 1089 29468 ASRIANA JL.R KALLING 281.1 DD.6396. V STNK E7875346 149000 1000



194 1090 29469 MUH TEGAR JL.GT SUBROTO 281.1 DD.4376.KZ STNK E7875347 49000 1000

195 1091 29470 SURIYANI JL.M RUKI 287.1 DD.4692.IK STNK E7875920 99000 1000

196 1092 29471 REKSI JL.SUKARIA 291.2 DD.4760.RJ STNK E7875137 99000 1000

197 1093 29472 NUR ICHSAN P TAMAN SARI 287.2 DD.3319.GT STNK E7875878 99000 1000

198 1094 29473 A SALIM SAMATA 291.2 DD.3229.YM STNK E7875880 99000 1000

199 1095 29474 RESKY JL.ABLAM 281.1 DD.5950.MN STNK E7875879 149000 1000

200 1096 29475 ISRAN ISKANDAR B KUMBA 287.3 DD.5508.NP STNK E7875392 99000 1000

201 1097 29476 RUSLI VILLA MUTIARA 288.2 DD.4452.SG STNK E7875138 99000 1000

202 1098 29477 RAMLA U PANDANG 288.2 DD.5011.VK STNK E7876199 99000 1000

203 1099 29478 SRY BUHARTI JL.M ODDANG 291.1 DD.4507.KP STNK E7876196 149000 1000

204 1100 29479 TAUFAN H SUDIANG 281.1 DD.5146.VZ STNK E7876200 99000 1000

205 1101 29480 SAFTA JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 288.2 DD.3907.OY STNK E7875813 99000 1000

206 1102 29481 HARIANTO S U PANDANG 281.1 DD.5219.SS STNK E7873345 149000 1000

207 1103 29482 DR SUFANDI FAHMI B KUMBA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874575 99000 1000

208 1104 29483 RANDY PRATAMA KOLAKA 287.1 DD.3137.LB SIM.C E7875561 149000 1000

209 1105 29484 ABD FAHMI GOWA 287.1 DP.8617.GE STNK E7876082 199000 1000

210 1106 29485 SYAHRUL JL.TIDUNG 285.1 DW.2813.NP STNK E7876083 99000 1000

211 1107 29486 YUSTI JL.R CINI 281.1 DD.4942.VI STNK E7876085 149000 1000

212 1108 29487 RACOA NURDIN J PONTO 287.1 DD.2693.GH STNK E7875564 49000 1000

213 1109 29488 MAHMUD U PANDANG 281.1 DP.2854.DB STNK E7874326 99000 1000

214 1110 29489 ALTANIUS M MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.3751.PA STNK E7873926 99000 1000

215 1111 29490 MAGFIRATURRAHMAN JL.MAGGALA 288.1 DW. 477.FR SIM.A E7875965 49000 1000

216 1112 29491 ISWAR JL.B SALAM 280.1 DD.5835.KE STNK E7873928 149000 1000

217 1113 29492 NURINDAH SARI TAKALAR 287.2 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875634 99000 1000

218 1114 29493 SAENAL JL.ABD KUDDUS 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7871976 99000 1000

219 1115 29494 AQIL MUNAWAR ENREKANG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7869721 149000 1000

220 1116 29495 ABD AHMAD JL.DG TANTU 287.1 DD.3484.KT STNK E7874894 99000 1000

221 1117 29496 NABILA U PANDANG 287.2 DW.2282.OK STNK E7875635 99000 1000

222 1118 29497 SYAIFUL JL.LANGI 287.2 DD.4816.AW STNK E7874868 99000 1000

223 1119 29498 KALIL JL.B RAYA 281.1 DP.3243.VB STNK E7875737 149000 1000

224 1120 29499 MUH AKBAR U PANDANG 280.1 DD.4702.GP STNK E7875736 99000 1000

225 1121 29500 GUSTI JL MUSTAFA DG BUNGA 288.2 DD.4495.MT STNK. E7873727 49000 1000

226 1122 29501 ISMAIL JL REGE 291 DD.2098.KR STNK. E7874859 49000 1000



227 1123 29502 FENDI JL MUH JUFRI 291 DD.5406.RH STNK. E7874166 49000 1000

228 1124 29503 RINAWAN PANUMPA 291 DD.----------- STNK. E7874860 49000 1000

229 1125 29504 MISNAWATI JL PANNAMPU 291 DD.5835.YX STNK. E7874167 49000 1000

230 1126 29505 IRWANSYAH JL BARUKANG 291 DD.6878.UK STNK. E7874168 49000 1000

231 1127 29506 AL FITRA TAMANGAPA 291 DD.3176.QY STNK. E7874169 49000 1000

232 1128 29507 VENI TALLO 291 DD.6752.VY STNK. E7874170 49000 1000

233 1129 29508 AHMAD JL ST ALAUDDIN 291 DD.----------- STNK. E7875886 49000 1000

234 1130 29509 PUANAML GALANGAN KAPAL 291 DD.4580.XJ SIM.C. E7872903 49000 1000

235 1131 29510 SYAHRIR PANDANG 291 DD.----------- STNK. E7874852 49000 1000

236 1132 29511 ZAENAL JL TINUMBU 285 DD.4172.UU STNK. E7875501 49000 1000

237 1133 29512 BUDHI JL SUTOMO 291 DD.2060.OE STNK. E7875896 49000 1000

238 1134 29513 RIFALDI JL DEPPASAWI 280 DD.5467.QO STNK. E7875683 49000 1000

239 1135 29514 RUSLI JL TINUMBU 291 DD.2950.QB STNK. E7874583 49000 1000

240 1136 29515 MULOMBASI JL ALAUDDIN 280 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7869363 49000 1000

241 1137 29516 MUH ASDAR JL MUSTAFA DG B8UNGA 291 DD.6817.YO SIM.C. E7873302 49000 1000

242 1138 29517 AGUSMADI JL TODOPULI 287 DW.3354.BW STNK. E7875451 49000 1000

243 1139 29518 SITTI JL TINUMBU 287 DP.2207.RB STNK. E7875452 49000 1000

244 1140 29519 UCO JL JEMBATAN MERAH 287 DD.6876.QL STNK. E7875193 49000 1000

245 1141 29520 ARDI GOWA 281 DD.----------- STNK. E7872049 49000 1000

246 1142 29521 ISWANDI MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.6644.XX STNK. E7875402 49000 1000

247 1143 29522 M IKRAM TAKALAR 288.2 DD.2223.XX STNK. E7875764 49000 1000

248 1144 29523 MUHAMMAD ALBY JL SWADAYA 291 DD.6335.UY STNK. E7874044 49000 1000

249 1145 29524 YUSUF PANNAMPU 287 DD.2560.SL STNK. E7874312 49000 1000

250 1146 29525 EFAR MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.5280.KP STNK. E7875261 49000 1000

251 1147 29526 A BASO JL P KEMERDEKAAN 288.2 DD.2154.SV STNK. E7862228 49000 1000

252 1148 29527 SUKARWATI JL ANDITONRO 288.2 DD.2418.US STNK. E7875124 49000 1000

253 1149 29528 ANDI JL BORONG 289 DD.1337.KT STNK. E7875143 49000 1000

254 1150 29529 MUH AKHSAN JL TARAKAN 288.1 DD.3031.XY SIM.C. E7874307 49000 1000

255 1151 29530 MASTANG KAB SOPPENG 288.2 B.9583.TQA STNK. E7874603 49000 1000

256 1152 29531 NURDIN GOWA 280 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7874261 49000 1000

257 1153 29532 M NAWIR TALLO 291 DD.3049.IQ STNK. E7875034 49000 1000

258 1154 29533 M ILHAM JL TARAKAN 291 DD.4262.SE STNK. E7875033 49000 1000

259 1155 29534 ANWAR JL NURI 287 DD.5089.RQ STNK. E7874479 49000 1000



260 1156 29535 FUJI GATOT SUBROTO 291 DD.4144.GO STNK. E7872910 49000 1000

261 1157 29536 DANIL JL TINUMBU 291 DD.4259.QC STNK. E7871223 49000 1000

262 1158 29537 SUDIRMAN MAKASSAR 287 DD.4597.XS SIM.C. E7874165 49000 1000

263 1159 29538 NURWANTO PERGUDANGAN 291 DD.3318.NH STNK. E7874154 49000 1000

264 1160 29539 BASRI JL DG TATA 288.1 DD.5134.VA SIM.C. E7871214 49000 1000

265 1161 29540 JAELANI GOWA 288.2 DD.2941.XB STNK. E7874316 49000 1000

266 1162 29541 MUH JAELANI MAROS 291 DD.4359.DK SIM.C. E7874314 49000 1000

267 1163 29542 IWAN MAKASSAR 285 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7874281 49000 1000

268 1164 29543 MUALIMAN PANGKEP 280 DD.3996.WI STNK. E7872816 49000 1000

269 1165 29544 MUH FAJAR MANDAI 285 DD.2878.RG STNK. E7872819 49000 1000

270 1166 29545 FIRHAM BTN PEBARI 287 DD.1805.AP SIM.A. E7874298 49000 1000

271 1167 29546 TIKA PERM GUBERNUR 291 DD.2669.DR STNK. E7873916 49000 1000

272 1168 29547 HARIS MACCINA 288.2 DD.2404.LR STNK. E7873888 49000 1000

273 1169 29548 MUSUMIN NIPA-NIPA 288.2 DD.2271.QU STNK. E7873208 49000 1000

274 1170 29549 KHAERIYAH JL TAMANGAPA RAYA 291 DD.5694.LV STNK. E7873901 49000 1000

275 1171 29550 SINAR JL TAMANGAPA RAYA 291 DD.3889.SE STNK. E7873898 49000 1000

276 1172 29551 DG BAKKA JL BORONG 291 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7873902 49000 1000

277 1173 29552 WA ODE BTN ANTARA 288.2 DW.6645.ED STNK. E7873341 49000 1000

278 1174 29553 YANDI ENREKANG 285 DD.2672.RQ STNK. E7875014 49000 1000

279 1175 29554 SAIFUL GOWA 287 DD.4711.YD STNK. E7873332 49000 1000

280 1176 29555 FADIL SUDIANG 288.2 DD.3472.NM STNK. E7873331 49000 1000

281 1177 29556 HERLINA PONDOK SAWA 287 DD.3555.RN STNK. E7873330 49000 1000

282 1178 29557 JAELANI JL PERUM ANTANG 287 DD.4752.KR STNK. E7873327 49000 1000

283 1179 29558 ANDIKA CENDRAWASIH 287 DD.6517.JI STNK. E7874917 49000 1000

284 1180 29559 DWINDA PRATIWI JL TANJUNG BUNGA 288.2 DD.4925.DO STNK. E7875113 49000 1000

285 1181 29560 FIKA AMELIA LUWU TIMUR 288.2 DD.6528.KS STNK. E7875162 49000 1000

286 1182 29561 MIFTAHUL MANARUKI 288.2 DD.----------- STNK. E7875165 49000 1000

287 1183 29562 FITRI JL BUNG 283 DD.1120.DE STNK. E7875343 49000 1000

288 1184 29563 BAHTIAR SUDIANG 288.2 DD.6069.UE STNK, E7873335 49000 1000

289 1185 29564 MUH MUHADI GOWA 288.2 DD.4627.MT STNK. E7873340 49000 1000

290 1186 29565 RIANTI JL TEUKU UMAR 291 DD.----------- STNK. E7874846 49000 1000

291 1187 29566 REVY JL M UPA 291 DD.2342.XX STNK. E7874847 49000 1000

292 1188 29567 M RUSU JL JAMBU 287 DD.4760.RE STNK. E7875046 49000 1000



293 1189 29568 RIO JL TODOPULI 291 DD.5231.AK STNK. E7875036 49000 1000

294 1190 29569 KASMI MAKASSAR 291 DD.5632.YZ STNK. E7872434 49000 1000

295 1191 29570 RELIA JL BORONG 288.2 DD.5586.RY STNK. E7875425 49000 1000

296 1192 29571 SRI MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.6341.MM SIM.C. E7875337 49000 1000

297 1193 29572 MUH SUANDI JL A TONRO 288.2 DD.----------- STNK. E7875191 49000 1000

298 1194 29573 ASNUR MAKASSAR 291 DD.6603.MN STNK. E7871224 49000 1000

299 1195 29574 YADIT SOMBA OPU 288.2 DD.4365.XS STNK. E7862022 49000 1000

300 1196 29575 WULANDARI JL PALANTIKANG 288.2 DD.5173.MB STNK. E7875333 49000 1000

301 1197 29576 M RISAL JL ST ALAUDDIN 280 DD.1360.OJ STNK. E7875256 49000 1000

302 1198 29577 ABIYU GOWA 288.2 DD.1699.KD STNK. E7875668 49000 1000

303 1199 29578 ILHAM TAENG 287 DD.5847.CQ STNK. E7875196 49000 1000

304 1200 29579 WULANDARI JL TEUKU UMAR 287 DD.5927.MV STNK. E7875199 49000 1000

305 1201 29580 SUZI JL U BORI 285 DD.----------- STNK. E7874600 49000 1000

306 1202 29581 AHSAN PARE-PARE 288.1 DD.1032.AU SIM.A. E7875758 49000 1000

307 1203 29582 MURNIATI JL RAJAWALI 288.2 DD.4719.KZ STNK. E7875724 49000 1000

308 1204 29583 WAWAN JL ABD KADIR 288.2 DD.3098.OP STNK. E7875111 49000 1000

309 1205 29584 SYAMSUL TAKALAR 287 DD.1023.MS STNK. E7875574 49000 1000

310 1206 29585 NUR ASIAH JL RAPPOKALLING 291 DD.4446.AF SIM.C. E7869624 49000 1000

311 1207 29586 ANDI DEVIRA JL ST ALAUDDIN 288.2 DD.3209.RG STNK. E7875253 49000 1000

312 1208 29587 WIWIN VILLA MUTIARA 288.2 DD.----------- RAN E7874341 249000 1000

313 1209 29588 MFAISAL JL MANURUKI 291 DD.6206.KZ STNK E7875888 99000 1000

314 1210 29589 IRSAN M ASMIN BORONG KALUKU 287 DD.6137.ND STNK E7875875 99000 1000

315 1211 29590 DEWILATIFA PALLANGGA 291 DD.3047.VJ STNK E7875751 99000 1000

316 1212 29591 WAHYU JL GALENGAN KAPAL 291 DD.5003.RY RAN E7875799 249000 1000

317 1213 29592 SAGITA JL UP BARU 281 DD.2919.XE RAN E7875887 149000 1000

318 1214 29593 GARDY ABD DG SIRUA 288.1 DD.3626.KM SIM.C E7875721 99000 1000

319 1215 29594 ANUGRAH MAKASSAR 280 DD.----------- SIM.C E7875514 99000 1000

320 1216 29595 MERY ANTANG 281 DD.5580.VE RAN E7875585 149000 1000

321 1217 29596 UMRAN JL BOLU 281 DD.6266.XX RAN E7875263 249000 1000

322 1218 29597 MUH FITRAH JL VETRAN 288.1.2 DD.5413 RAN E7870762 249000 1000

323 1219 29598 ALI JL KUMALA 281.288.1 DD.4067.BP RAN E7875122 99000 1000

324 1220 29599 RANI JL ANDALAS 288.1. 291 DD.5722.ML RAN E7875889 249000 1000

325 1221 29600 MUH IRNAN MAKASSAR 281. 291 DD.6171.QS RAN E7875095 249000 1000



326 1222 29601 RIANTI JL RAJAWALI 2 281. 280 DD.3694.QO RAN E7873937 249000 1000

327 1223 29602 YULIANTO JL P KEMERDEKAAN 281. 280 DD.6464.XX RAN E7874824 299000 1000

328 1224 29603 ABD RAHMAN JL FALMBOYAN 287. 288.1 DD.3115.SG RAN E7874884 249000 1000

329 1225 29604 IRPAN JL TEUKU UMAR 291.1.2 DD.5473.VI RAN E7874858 249000 1000

330 1226 29605 FARHAN JL RAJAWALI 281. 287 DD.2529.XP RAN E7865766 299000 1000

331 1227 29606 ANDI SAPUTRA JL DG TATA 281 DD.4731.MF RAN E7874028 149000 1000

332 1228 29607 NUR FITRIYANTI JL ABLAM 281. 291 DD.6345.KU STNK E7873881 49000 1000

333 1229 29608 FAISAL MAKASSAR 280. 288.1 DD.3448. RAN E7875519 249000 1000

334 1230 29609 MUH NASRUL JL POROS ARM. HAJI 281 DD.6973.MR STNK E7875371 99000 1000

335 1231 29610 KRISTIN SUDIANG 288.1.2 DD.5532.RN STNK E7875553 49000 1000

336 1232 29611 MARSU MAKASSAR 288.1.2 DD.6837.KG STNK E7871696 49000 1000

337 1233 29612 ANGGI KAPASA 281 DP.2166.LF STNK E7875558 49000 1000

338 1234 29613 NURUL FADILAH BTP BLOK A 280 DD.----------- SIM.C E7875544 49000 1000

339 1235 29614 CAKALANG DG TAYANG TAKALAR 288.2 DD.2664.CW STNK E7875518 49000 1000

340 1236 29615 ARJUN SUDIANG 288.2 DD.3583.VQ STNK E7875537 49000 1000

341 1237 29616 HALIMAH MAROS 288.2 DD.3072.BP STNK E7875536 49000 1000

NO.
NO. 

BULAN
NO. 
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NAMA TERDAKWA/ 
TERPIDANA

ALAMAT TERDAKWA/ 
TERPIDANA

PASAL YANG 
DILANGGAR

NO. POLISI BRG. BUKTI NO. TILANG DENDA
ONGKOS 
PERKARA

1 1238 29617 A RUSTAM JL. PASANGKAYU 280(1), 288(1), 281(1) DD 5258 OC R E 7897287 249000 1000

2 1239 29618 HERIYANTO JL. RATULANGI NO 7 285(1), 288(1), 281(1) DD 2792 JP R E 7897750 249000 1000

3 1240 29619 SASKIA JL. YOS SUDARSO 288(2) DD 6128 ML R E 7898150 199000 1000

4 1241 29620 MUJAHIDAH ACHIRU JL. BUNG 287 DD 6290 UI C E 7898145 99000 1000

5 1242 29621 HENDI JL. ANGSA 287(1), 288(2) DN 3100 VD STNK E 7830569 149000 1000

6 1243 29622 TRI HARDIYANTO WULANDARI JL. PANATOI 288(1) DD 6404 BA C E 7829807 99000 1000

7 1244 29623 ZAINAL ABIDIN, SH JL. S SADDANG BARU 287(1) DD 1939 UL A E 7898011 49000 1000

8 1245 29624 ASMAR JL. PAMPANG I NO. 1 287(1) DD C E 7898282 99000 1000
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9 1246 29625 HERIANTO JL. TELUK BONE 287(1) DD 6280 SD C E 7898491 149000 1000

10 1247 29626 FADLI JL. DR RATULANGI 287(1), 288(1) DD 4320 KP C E 7898442 149000 1000

11 1248 29627 MUHAMMAD ILHAM JL. KOMP. TNI DEWA RUCI 291(1,2), 288(1), 281(1) DD 2322 XY C E 7898441 174000 1000

12 1249 29628 IRONIMUS JL. GOWA 287(1), 288(1) DD 3185 YQ STNK E 7897824 149000 1000

13 1250 29629 ISWADI JL. POROS SUTRA 287(1) DW 2213 DC C E 7898095 99000 1000

14 1251 29630 YUNUS MANAF MAT DECHAN JL. BTN BUNGORO 287(1) DD 1269 EM A E 7898093 149000 1000

15 1252 29631 KHOIRUL MUSTOFA JL. PANAKUKANG 287(1) B 6667 PJI STNK E 7898094 99000 1000

16 1253 29632 MUH FAISAL JL. DESA TALIPUKKI 288(1) DD 5615 CK C E 7898144 99000 1000

17 1254 29633 MUH ILHAM TRI PUTRA JL. 285(1) DD 5062 KE STNK E 7897911 99000 1000

18 1255 29634 MUH AKBAR JL. URIP SUMIHARJO 291(2) DD 3816 XL STNK E 7898361 99000 1000

19 1256 29635 MUH IDFAR SETIAWAN JL. USMAN DG NGALE 287(1) DD 3307 U STNK E 7898308 99000 1000

20 1257 29636 SALWA JL. INDAH RAYA 287(1) DD 5004 XS C E 7898130 99000 1000

21 1258 29637 MARUFI JL. BTN ANTARA 287(1) DD 1678 RT STNK E 7897990 149000 1000

22 1259 29638 H SURAHMAN JL. ANTANG RAYA 287(1) DD 1774 OK A E 7830800 149000 1000

23 1260 29639 SUKANDA JL. BAJENG BARAT 280(1) DD 5534 QG STNK E 7897286 99000 1000

24 1261 29640 DARWIS JL. TINUMBU 287(1), 280(1), 288(1) DD 3879 QL C/STNK E 7897288 49000 1000

25 1262 29641 NOVITA FARAYANTI JL. P DIPONEGORO 287(1) DD 1801 XJ A E 7898212 149000 1000

26 1263 29642 MUSLIMAN JL. DSN. PENGKEDEKAN 287(1) DD 2814 QI C E 7898388 99000 1000

27 1264 29643 RAHMATULLAH JL. TENTARA PELAJAR 287(1), 288(1) DD 5199 K C E 7898129 149000 1000

28 1265 29644 ARYA EKO PUTRA JL. PESONA SELAYAR 287(1) DD A E 7898127 149000 1000

29 1266 29645 ADRIANDI JL. G LOMPO BATTANG 287(2), 281 DD 6125 XR STNK E 7898220 149000 1000

30 1267 29646 ASRI JL. TOMBO - TOMBOLO 287(2) DD 1716 UX Au E 7898219 149000 1000

31 1268 29647 SENIWATI JL. INSPEKSI PAM RI 287(1) DD 6107 QP C E 7898133 99000 1000

32 1269 29648 FERDIANGSA JL. RAPPOKALLING 287(1) DD 3319 QH C E 7898091 99000 1000

33 1270 29649 IYAN DINI HARI JL. DG TANTU 287(1) DD 3383 QO C E 7898068 99000 1000

34 1271 29650 UMAR JL. DSN GARECCING 287(1) DD 6236 XQ C E 7897285 99000 1000

35 1272 29651 AHMAD REZA JL. GELORA MANDIRI 287(1) DD 4005 QB C E 7897284 99000 1000

36 1273 29652 LEONORDUS JL. DEPPASAWI 287(1) DD 4975 RK C E 7830799 99000 1000

37 1274 29653 ZAINAL TAMRIN JL. KALUMPANG 287(1) DD 3615 KT C E 7897989 99000 1000

38 1275 29654 MUH,. ILYAS JL. BONTOMANAI 287(2) DD 8820 KD B1 E 7898214 174000 1000

39 1276 29655 M. GUNAWAN NASIR S.SOS JL. KESATUAN BLOK 287(1) DP 2317 GS STNK E 7897988 99000 1000

40 1277 29656 SUMADI JL. GUNANGAN 287(1) DD 2569 OG STNK E 7898281 99000 1000

41 1278 29657 RESKI AGUSTIAN JL. KOMP. PANAMPU 287(1),  281 DD 5681 SD STNK E 7898402 149000 1000



42 1279 29658 ADRIAN JL. LEMBANG LOE 287(1) DD 4729 GO STNK E 7898286 99000 1000

43 1280 29659 MUH. ARIS JL. 287(2) DD 5463 QV STNK E 7898099 99000 1000

44 1281 29660 MUH. BAHRI JL. MINASA UPA 287(1) DD 1253 KM STNK E 7897813 149000 1000

45 1282 29661 ZAINUDDIN ST JL. VETRAN SELATAN 287(1) DD 5257 VU STNK E 7898310 49000 1000

46 1283 29662 EMIL SALIM JL. KALIMPORO 287(2) DP 2073 DK C E 7897950 99000 1000

47 1284 29663 MUH YUSUF JL. LINK. PPANDANGAN 287(2) DD 5097 DK C E 7897948 99000 1000

48 1285 29664 REZA JL. SUKA MAJU I NO 8 287(1) DD 3239 YI STNK E 7897947 99000 1000

49 1286 29665 M NASIR JL. MANNURUKI 13 287(1) DD 6913 MI STNK E 7829740 49000 1000

50 1287 29666 MUH SETIADI JL. SANGADI SOPPENG 287(1) DW 1517 QA STNK E 7897949 149000 1000

51 1288 29667 RICKY JL. KERUNG-KERUNG 287(1) DD 6071 SO C E 7897798 99000 1000

52 1289 29668 SELVIANA ANDRIANI JL. KASSI TUMBANG 287(1) DD 4769 YF C E 7898125 99000 1000

53 1290 29669 HARDIYANSYAH NURFAJRI JL. SINASSARA 287(1) DD 2377 RZ C E 7898132 99000 1000

54 1291 29670 YUNIANTI BUNGANG JL. KADIR BLOK IV 287(1) DD 4715 KE C E 7898135 99000 1000

55 1292 29671 LALU ABDILLAH AKBAR ZAIN JL. BTN TAMARUNANG 287(1) DD 5115 RH C E 7898264 99000 1000

56 1293 29672 SYAHRIAL HARDIMAN JL. BTN GRAHA PERSADA 287(1) DD 2409 XR C E 7898318 99000 1000

57 1294 29673 HASNAWI JL. KACCI KACCI DS BONTOBIRENG 287(1) DD 5283 MK C E 7898317 99000 1000

58 1295 29674 AHAKARMA JL. ANDALAS 287(2) DD 2877 XX C E 7898352 149000 1000

59 1296 29675 MUH. THAMRIN HAMID JL. BARUKANG RAYA 287(1),  288(1) DD 2515 VN C E 7897987 149000 1000

60 1297 29676 NUR ANNISA JL. LAMBUNG 287(1) DD 5213 LF C E 7897282 99000 1000

61 1298 29677 HERWAN JL. BUMI ZARINDAH 287(2) DD 1815 YH A E 7898211 149000 1000

62 1299 29678 HARIADI JL. JENETALLASA 287(1) DD 6231 BA A E 7898134 149000 1000

63 1300 29679 ARMAND ANDIKA JL. MONGINSIDI BARU 287(2) DD 52 XX A E 7898265 149000 1000

64 1301 29680 JUSMAN JL. 287(1), 288(1) DD 6199 XO STNK E 7830805 149000 1000

65 1302 29681 FETRUS JL. 287(1), 288(1) DD 2305 ST STNK E 7897044 149000 1000

66 1303 29682 SUKIRMAN JL. BALANG BARU 287(2) DD 2290 RO STNK E 7830824 49000 1000

67 1304 29683 MUSTAFA AKBAR JL. KARUNRUNG RAYA IV 287(2) DD 3823 EA STNK E 7898259 99000 1000

68 1305 29684 ERAWATI JL. MAKMUR MKS 287(1) DD 3326 TU STNK E 7830379 99000 1000

69 1306 29685 ISMAWATI JL. SIBULA DALAM 291(2) DW 2174 EN STNK E 7898067 99000 1000

70 1307 29686 SIRA JL. SABUTUNG 287(1), 288(1), 281 DD 3937 U STNK E 7898351 174000 1000

71 1308 29687 SUDIRMAN JL. BTN MINASA UPA 287(2) DD 1352 TQ STNK E 7898270 149000 1000

72 1309 29688 A. SAHABUDDIN JL. TELAGA INDAH 287(1) DD 33 RI STNK E 7898269 149000 1000

73 1310 29689 SUKARNO JL. SABUTUNG 287(1) DD 4313 VU STNK E 7898267 99000 1000

74 1311 29690 PINKAN POCIL JL. SOMBA OPU 287(1) DD 3999 AN STNK E 7898257 99000 1000



75 1312 29691 RAHMAT HIDAYAT JL. HULU SINJAI 287(1) 288(2) DD 4301 LT STNK E 7898260 49000 1000

76 1313 29692 JUNINDAH PERMATA JL. LENSARA 287(2) DD 3883 VD STNK E 7898258 99000 1000

77 1314 29693 NISJATI JL. SULAWESI 287(1) DD 2177 KK STNK E 7898261 99000 1000

78 1315 29694 YUSUF JL. TALA SALAPANG 287(1) DD 5727 KC STNK E 7898287 99000 1000

79 1316 29695 SAHIRUDDIN JL. BARAWAJAH 287(1) DD 1551 OW STNK E 7898387 149000 1000

80 1317 29696 KRISNA DIMAS JL. BUMI PERMATA 287(1) DD 6359 NS STNK E 7897932 99000 1000

81 1318 29697 RAGHARA DWINA SAKTI JL. BUMI PERMATA 287(1) DD 4815 KN STNK E 7897931 99000 1000

82 1319 29698 HASANUDDIN JL. PENDIDIKAN 287(1) DD 5580 CY STNK E 7897930 49000 1000

83 1320 29699 MURNIATI JL. BTP MAKASSAR 287(1) DD 1494 IS STNK E 7898126 149000 1000

84 1321 29700 BIBU JL. PARANGLOE 287(1), 281 DD 1915 YR STNK E 7830822 49000 1000

85 1322 29701 RIAHL JL. BALANG BARU MKS 287(1) DD 6838 KS STNK E 7898166 99000 1000

86 1323 29702 MUH. ADY AKBAR JL. AP. PETTARANI 287(1) DD 2580 YM STNK E 7897516 99000 1000

87 1324 29703 BAHTIAR S JL. T. PELAJAR 287(1) DD 6915 UM STNK E 7898167 99000 1000

88 1325 29704 MALTAWI JL. BARUKANG RAYA 287(1) DD 5865 DB STNK E 7898346 99000 1000

89 1326 29705 - - 287(1) DD 3367 QF STNK E 7898280 149000 1000

90 1327 29706 NURMALA SARI. S JL. EMMI SAELAN 281(1) DD 2510 PO STNK E 7897913 99000 1000
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1 1328 29707 ARWAN MAKASSAR 287.1 DD 8913 RK STNK D 6244083 49000 1000

2 1329 29708 MUH. RAFLI MAKASSAR 291.2 DD 2842 VN STNK D 6244211 99000 1000

3 1330 29709 NARTO MAKASSAR 287.1 L 9222 NL STNK D 6244078 49000 1000

4 1331 29710 BASRI GOWA 287.1 DD 9693 XT STNK D 6244079 49000 1000

5 1332 29711 SUHERMAN MAKASSAR 287.1 DD 8863 AL STNK D 6244080 49000 1000

6 1333 29712 RISAL BULUKUMBA 287.1 DD 8921 RN STNK D 6244082 49000 1000

7 1334 29713 SYAHRIR MAKASSAR 285.2 DD 8856 MV STNK D 6244137 49000 1000

8 1335 29714 ASSE BONE 307.1 DW 8752 AI STNK D 6244236 49000 1000
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9 1336 29715 SUDIRMAN JENEPONTO 288.1 DD 8026 FQ SIM BIIU D 6244247 49000 1000

10 1337 29716 ASRIYANTO GOWA 287.1 DD 8461 KQ STNK D 6244085 49000 1000

11 1338 29717 ABD. LATIF GOWA 287.1 DD 8966 ME STNK D 6244084 49000 1000

12 1339 29718 SUDIRMAN MAKASSAR 287.1 L 8411 UE STNK D 6244261 49000 1000


